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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 Timnamol P S ASHIN ANDREWS 
(HSBN)

VEVUKATTU, 
MUTTINAKAM, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVUR

  

2 24/01/2026 P M AKSHAY 
VARGHESE 

MIJOY MICHAEL 
(FTHR)

Puthezhath house, 
Gothuruth, 

Chendamangalam, 
Gothuruth, 683516, 

Paravur

  

3 24/01/2026 Titus George George (FTHR) Mechery, 
Perumpadanna, N 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

4 24/01/2026 SANIYA JOHNY JOHNY A D (FTHR) AKKUNNATH, 
Valiyapallamthuruth, 

Paravur, 
Chendamangalam, 

683512, Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

5 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K S 

SHAMEER 
KALLINGAL (FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

6 24/01/2026 CIBIN BENNY BENNY P V (FTHR) PULICKAL, 
KOTTAYIL 

KOVILAKAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

7 24/01/2026 Yadhu Krishna Shibukumar (FTHR) Thekkanath, Neendoor, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
North Paravur

  

8 24/01/2026 REMADEVI K SATHEESHAN K B 
(HSBN)

ANANTHAPURI, 
KAITHARAM, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

NORTH PARAVUR

  

9 24/01/2026 GAYATHRI R AKHIL VENUGOPAL 
(HSBN)

SAMSKRUTI, 
MALOTH 

KONGORPILLY, 
ALANGAD, 

KONGORPILLY, 
683518, PARAVOOR

  

10 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI SANAD (FTHR) KALATHIPARAMBU, 
VEDIMARA, 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM  P O, 
683520, PARAVUR

  

11 24/01/2026 SANJANA K S SHIBI K A (FTHR) KOKKARNI 
PARAMBU, 

MANNAM, NORTH 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

12 24/01/2026 METILDA 
PODUTHAS 

ROBIN BARUVA 
(HSBN)

PALLATHANA 
PARAMBIL, 

EDAMPADAM, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVUR

  

13 24/01/2026 ROJO K J JOHNY K J (OTHR) KALAPARAMBATH, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
683594, PARAVOOR

  

14 24/01/2026 SIJU K S JANCY (MTHR) 2BC DUAL CORE 
APPARTMENT AQUA 

CITY, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

ALANGAD, 683511, 
PARAVOOR

  

15 24/01/2026 Nimitha Samad JABIR 
THALAKKATTU 

(HSBN)

THALAKKATTU, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

16 24/01/2026 SHERIN WILFRED NISHAD O A (HSBN) OTTARAKKAL, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

683521, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

17 24/01/2026 ATHIRA SASI SASI N R (FTHR) 5/277C, 
MUTTINAKAM, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

18 24/01/2026 PREETHA THOMAS THOMAS P O (FTHR) KALAPARAMBATH, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
683594, PARAVOOR

  

19 24/01/2026 ARUN KUNJUMON KUNJUMON A P 
(FTHR)

568/15, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

20 24/01/2026 RAHUL P R RAJEEV (FTHR) PAYYAPPILLYPARAMBU, 
MAKKANAI, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

21 24/01/2026 K B SATHEESAN BHASKARAMENON 
(FTHR)

ANANTHAPURI, 
KAITHARAM, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

NORTH PARAVUR

  

22 24/01/2026 NANDHANA C S SAJEESH M S (HSBN) Manappurath Veedu, 
Cheriyapallamthuruth, 
North Paravur, North 

Paravur, 683513, Paravur

  

23 24/01/2026 MINIMOL SASI SASI N R (HSBN) 5/277C, 
MUTTINAKAM, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVOOR

  

24 24/01/2026 BINDU BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (HSBN) CHAKKIYATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAKKAKAM, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

25 24/01/2026 Hiba Salam T A Abdul Salam T S 
(FTHR)

Thalakkatt, Neendoor, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
North Paravur

  

26 24/01/2026 PRETTY THOMAS 
PATHADAN 

THOMAS (FTHR) VAZHAPPILLY, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
683594, PARAVOOR

  

27 24/01/2026 MANJU P P PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

CHANDATHOPPIL, 
MAKKANAYI, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

28 24/01/2026 APARNA K M Muraleedharan K K 
(FTHR)

Kattungal, Karimpadam, 
Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam, 

683512, Paravur

  

29 24/01/2026 NITHEESH C P PRATHAPAN C M 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYAM 
PARAMBU, 

PERUMPADANNA, N 
PARAVUR, N 

PARAVUR, 683513, N 
PARAVUR

  

30 24/01/2026 EBIT VARKEY K VARKEY K S (FTHR) KAITHARAN, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
683594, PARAVOOR

  

31 24/01/2026 Abdul Khader A B Kochubava (FTHR) Ambalakulath, 
Machamthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 
683522, N Paravur

  

32 24/01/2026 Haya Navas Navas P I (FTHR) Padinjarekarayil House, 
Thathappilly, Paravur, 
Thathappilly, 683520, 

Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

33 24/01/2026 MURALI P R RAMAN (FTHR) 160, PAILIPARAMBIL, 
THEVARKAD, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

34 24/01/2026 VYSHNA K P Prasanth K I (FTHR) Kannamparambil, 
Karimpadam, 

Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam, 

683512, Paravur

  

35 24/01/2026 VIKRAM SAV RAMLAKHAN SAV 
(FTHR)

MAYA BHAVAN, 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

PARAVUR, 
THATHAPILLY P O, 
683520, PARAVUR

  

36 24/01/2026 CHITHRA V S SASI V G (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENVELIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
683594, PARAVOOR

  

37 24/01/2026 VIJITHA V VIKRAM SAV (HSBN) MAYA BHAVAN, 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

PARAVUR, 
THATHAPILLY  P O, 

683520, PARAVUR

  

38 24/01/2026 Rahmath Abdul Khader A B 
(HSBN)

Ambalakulath, 
Machamthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 
683522, N Paravur

  

39 24/01/2026 ALEENA JOMON JOMON K J (FTHR) KURISINGAL HOUSE, 
MANALIPARAMBU,CHITTATTUKARA, 

CHITTATTUKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

40 24/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD HASSAN RAVTHER 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, JARAPPADY, 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

41 24/01/2026 THOMAS JOJO K K T JOJO (FTHR) KAITHARAN, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
683594, PARAVOOR

  

42 24/01/2026 SANTHA VENU LATE VENU (HSBN) 150, 
KANAATTUPARAMBIL, 

MANAKKODAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

43 24/01/2026 JOSNA JOHNSON JINO K G (HSBN) KIZHIKKARAN 
PARAMBIL, 

KARIKUZHI ROAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

44 24/01/2026 Arunesh K K Kumarji K A (FTHR) Kaithavalappil House, 
Manacherikunnu, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

45 24/01/2026 SHAJI P S SURENDRAN (FTHR) PADINJARETHARAYIL, 
KOTTUVALLIKKAD, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, NORTH 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

46 24/01/2026 SAREESH P S REMYA SAREESH 
(WIFE)

PLATHARA 
VEEDU,PULLETHUNDIYIL, 
CHERIYAPLLAMTHURUTH, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  

47 24/01/2026 LAKSHMIKUTTY 
AMMA 

RAMAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

PUTHENVEETTIL  
VELUTHATTUPARAMBIL, 

MATTUPURAM, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

MANNAM P O, 
683520, PARAVUR

  

48 24/01/2026 ANNI ESHA ASHIC ASHIC C J (FTHR) Cheramanthuruthil, 
Chettikkad, 

Moothakunnam, 
Kunjithai, 683522, 

Paravur

  

49 24/01/2026 SHAMLABI T A ABDUL SAMAD 
(HSBN)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
JARAPPADY, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

50 24/01/2026 Aneesh A A Abdul Khader A B 
(FTHR)

Ambalakulath, 
Machamthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 
683522, N Paravur

  

51 24/01/2026 UMAR MUKTHAR T S SHAJI T K (FTHR) THOPPILPARAMBU, 
THANNIPPADAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

52 24/01/2026 Ponnaganti Jai Shankar Satyanarayana (FTHR) Ponnaganti, 
Kannanchira, 

Kedamangalam, North 
Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

53 24/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA JIJU IBRAHIM (FTHR) 07/96 B MANADATH, 
THANNIPPADAM, 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

54 24/01/2026 ANEESHA 
SEBASTIAN 

LIJO JOSEPH (HSBN) PAYYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, NEAR 
KOTTEKAVU 

CHURCH, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVOOR

  

55 24/01/2026 DIVYA T V MANUMON P B 
(HSBN)

POTTASSERY, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVOOR

  

56 24/01/2026 MARIYA SONA 
ANTONY 

RAKESH KUNJUMON 
(HSBN)

VEVUKATT, 
MUTTINAKAM, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  

57 24/01/2026 SHAMIL P S Shaji P S (FTHR) PADINJARETHARAYIL, 
KOTTUVALLIKKAD, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

58 24/01/2026 THOUFEEQ UMAR T S SHAJI T K (FTHR) THOPPIL PARAMBU, 
MANNAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

59 24/01/2026 ABHIMANYU 
SAREESH

REMYA SAREESH 
(MTHR)

PLATHARA, 
CHERIYAPALLAMTHURUTH, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

60 24/01/2026 THOMAS JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PERIYAR 
GARDEN ROAD, 

THUNDATHUMKADAVU, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  

61 24/01/2026 BEENA M S Shaji (HSBN) PADINJARETHARAYIL, 
KOTTUVALLIKKAD, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

62 24/01/2026 BINSHA P B BINU P B (FTHR) POTTASSERY, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMAMVU, 
683518, PARAVOOR

  

63 24/01/2026 SUMESH N S SURENDRAN N E 
(FTHR)

NIKATHIL 
KALLUNKAL, 

NANTHIYATTUKUNNAM, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

683513, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

64 24/01/2026 ADARSH 
VIJAYAKUMAR

VIJAYAKUMARAWARIER 
M K  (FTHR)

3/562 a, vazhikulangara, 
N Paravur, North 

Paravur, 683513, Paravur

  

65 24/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR RAJAN (FTHR) THAIKOOTTATHIL, 
ALAMTHURUTH, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

66 24/01/2026 SONA THOMAS VINEESH V F (HSBN) VELLANI HOUSE, 
EDAYATTUPARAMBU, 
KURISUPALLI ROAD, 
NANTHIATTUKUNNAM,PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, 683513, 
PARAVUR

  

67 24/01/2026 PRASEENA K REJITH M R (HSBN) MUTHANGATTU, 
NEENDOOR, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA P O, 

683522, PARAVUR

  

68 24/01/2026 UMAR FARUQ T S SHAJI T K (FTHR) THOPPILPARAMBU, 
THANIPADAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

69 24/01/2026 B Sreelakshmi Vedavathi (MTHR) Nikathil House, 
Ezhikkara, Ezhikkara, 

Ezhikkara, 683513, 
Paravur

  

70 24/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA M S Subair M A (FTHR) 214,Maniveli, 
Mannamthuruth, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  

71 24/01/2026 Maya.P Rajesh.P (HSBN) PADINJARE ANATH, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

72 24/01/2026 MUHSINA T S SHAFEEK T A (FTHR) 7/25 C 
THOPPILPARAMB, 
THANNIPADAM, 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

73 24/01/2026 FARSANA FATHIMA 
T S

SHAJI T K (FTHR) THOPPILPARAMBU, 
THANNIPPADAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

74 24/01/2026 ASWAJITH N S SUMESH N S (FTHR) NIKATHIL 
KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
NANTHYATTUKUNNAM, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

683513, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

75 24/01/2026 GANESHAN T S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

17/198 
H ,THOTTUNGAL 

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHANDRABHAVAN 

ROAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
N PARAVUR

  

76 24/01/2026 Sr. JANET SHANTY K J (OTHR) SANTHITHEERAM 
HOLY FAMILY 

BHAVAN, 
PERUMPADANNA, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  

77 24/01/2026 Ashar Shamsudeen Shamsudheen (FTHR) 395 Thottathiparambu, 
Mannam, Paravur, 
Mannam, 683520, 

Paravur

  

78 24/01/2026 DEEPA SUMESH SUMESH N S (HSBN) NIKATHIL 
KALLUNGAL, 

NANTHIATTUKUNNAM, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

683513, NORTH 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

79 24/01/2026 KRISHNARCHANA K 
V 

VINU K S (FTHR) KULAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KEDAMANGALAM, 
EZHIKKARA, NORTH 

PARAVOOR P O, 
683513, NORTH 

PARAVOOR

  

80 24/01/2026 SHAJITHA M N SHAJI T K (HSBN) THOPPILPARAMBU, 
MANNAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

81 24/01/2026 Ismail T M KHADHEEJA 
THALAKKATTU 

(WIFE)

THALAKKATTU, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

82 24/01/2026 DEVANANDA N P PRASAD N S (FTHR) 76, neisseril house, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

83 24/01/2026 ANCIYA P A HUDAIFA M S (HSBN) MARAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THANNIPPADAM, 
CHITTATTUKARA, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

84 24/01/2026 Anamika M A Ajayaghosh M D 
(FTHR)

1/289,Mechery House, 
Theverkadu, Varapuzha, 

Varapuzha, 683517, 
Paravoor

  

85 24/01/2026 SHAIKE PAREETH MUHAMMED 
MOIDEEN (FTHR)

THOPPIL PARAMBIL, 
VEDIMARA, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

86 24/01/2026 Shuhaina K U UMMER K R (FTHR) Kanjiraparambil House, 
Vedimara, Paravur, 
Mannam, 683520, 

Paravur

  

87 24/01/2026 HARITHA V H HARIDAS V N (HSBN) VETTUVANTHARA, 
THURUTHIPPURAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, PARAVUR

  

88 24/01/2026 AFNITHA K A ABOOBACKER K K 
(FTHR)

22/281,KALLEPARAMBIL 
HOHSE, 

NAKKALIPARAMBIL 
KAITHARAM, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

N PARAVUR

  

89 24/01/2026 Sivapriya K S SREEHARI B KURUPP 
KALARIKKAL (FTHR)

KALARIKKAL, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

90 24/01/2026 Vinod pulikkal BHASKARAN (FTHR) ORAKKODATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 

683594, PARAVUR

  

91 24/01/2026 Abhinav K S Sudheesh K S (FTHR) Kalavampara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

92 24/01/2026 ANOOP 
MURALEEDHARAN

MURALEEDHARAN P 
P (FTHR)

NAAROTH, NORTH 
PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

93 24/01/2026 P G SIVAJITH P S Gopalakrishnan 
(FTHR)

26/126 
Padikkal,House,Mangalassery 
Road, Kedamangalam, 
North Paravur, North 

Paravut, 683513, Paravur

  

94 24/01/2026 AHSANA K A ABOOBACKER K K  
(FTHR)

22/281,KALLEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NAKKALIPARAMBIL 
KAITHARAM, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

N PARAVUR

  

95 24/01/2026 AGNIVESH V P V J 
PARAMESWARAN 

(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PERUMPADANNA, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  

96 24/01/2026 APARNA A S SAJU A S (FTHR) 216, 
ATTEMADAPPATTIL 

HOUSE, 
VANIYAKKAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

THATHAPPILLY, 
683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

97 24/01/2026 LEON SUNIL GEORGE SUNIL A J 
(FTHR)

09/59 ALAPPATT 
HOUSE, VARAPUZHA 

LANDING, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  

98 24/01/2026 KARTHIK K J JIBIJ K P (FTHR) KURUPPASSERIL, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, NORTH 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

99 24/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR A G LATHADEVI (WIFE) GOVINDAM, 
NJARAKATU 

PAZHAVUR ROAD, N 
PARAVUR, N 

PARAVUR, 683513, N 
PARAVUR

  

100 24/01/2026 PRINCY V F SHANTY K J (OTHR) SHANTHITHEERAM 
HOLY FAMILY 

BHAVAN, 
PERUMPADANNA, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  

101 24/01/2026 GEORGE M T THOMAS M P  (FTHR) MENACHERRY 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMAMVU, 
683518, PARAVOOR

  

102 24/01/2026 Sania Sarun Sarunkumar (FTHR) Earezhath, Maliankara, 
Moothakunnam, 

Maliankara, 683516, N 
Paravur

  

103 24/01/2026 Rajesh Francis (FTHR) Valiyamarathungal, 
Gothuruth, 

Chengamangalam, 
Gothuruth, 683516, 

Paravur

  

104 24/01/2026 SIVAKRISHNA N S SIVADASAN N S 
(FTHR)

15/189 NEDIYARA, 
VAVAKKAD, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, PARAVUR

  

105 24/01/2026 K A THOMAS AJIMON 
KUNJUKUNJU (FTHR)

KALAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, NORTH 

PARAVUR, NORTH 
PARAVUR, NORTH 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

106 24/01/2026 Malavika K S Sreenivasan K P (FTHR) Kaithavalappil House, 
Manacherykunnu, 
Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

107 24/01/2026 ANUSREE ANILKUMAR (HSBN) KALLOOTHARA, 
THURUTHIPURAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, PARAVUR

  

108 24/01/2026 JOSHWA PRINCE PRINCE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

ANTHIKAD HOUSE, 
THATHAPPILLY, 

PARAVUR, 
THATHAPPILLY P O, 

683520, PARAVUR

  

109 24/01/2026 Tinu T P Prathapan T M (FTHR) Thenayatt House, 
Nanthiattukunnam, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

110 24/01/2026 SWAPNA N B SUBHAGA (MTHR) NALUKANDHATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THURUTHIPURAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

111 24/01/2026 Rahana K H HARI K N (FTHR) 21/520, 
KALIPARAMBU, 
KOTTUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM P O, 
683519, N PARAVUR

  

112 24/01/2026 Anusha Udayan Udayan T R (FTHR) Thaikkoottathil, kochal, 
kottuvally, 

koonammavu, 683518, 
paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

113 24/01/2026 Sreenikesh Menon S Lakshmi N (MTHR) 22/430, South 
Naluvazhi, North 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

114 24/01/2026 Maneesha P S Sunilkumar P C (FTHR) Pokkodath, 
Machamthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 
683522, N Paravur

  

115 24/01/2026 AIYAPPADEV C A Anilkumar N V (FTHR) Jyothirgamaya House, 
Nanthiattukunnam, N 

Paravur Town, N 
Paravur, 683513, N 

Paravur

  

116 24/01/2026 A S MALAVIKA SUBHAGA (OTHR) NALUKANDHATHIL, 
THURUTHIPURAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

117 24/01/2026 Sajid V M JAMEELA 
VAYALIPARAMBIL 

(MTHR)

VAYALIPARAMBIL, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

118 24/01/2026 SULFI P K MUHAMMED 
SHIYAD P M (HSBN)

POOVALUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PATTANAM, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

119 24/01/2026 RAHUL K H HARI K N (FTHR) 21/520, 
KALIPARAMBU, 
KOTTUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM P O, 
683519, N PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

120 24/01/2026 Remya K S Usha Sasi (MTHR) 47/D Kannanparambil 
Kadavath Road, 

Kadavath Road N 
Paravur, North Paravur, 
N Paravur, 683513, N 

Paravur

  

121 24/01/2026 LEXISH K L LEKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

KADEPARAMBIL, 
KARIPPAYI 

VALAVU, K M ROAD, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

122 24/01/2026 JANNATH P R RAFEEK  P J (FTHR) PEREPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANNAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

123 24/01/2026 A S SWAN SUBHAGA (OTHR) NALUKANDHATHIL, 
THURUTHIPURAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

124 24/01/2026 NEHA BIJU BIJU T DEVASSY 
(FTHR)

178/A/15, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

125 24/01/2026 Abhiram V V Raveedran (OTHR) Valiyaparambil House, 
Kizhakkepram, N 

Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

126 24/01/2026 SAJU JOSE A GRACY (MTHR) ARAKKAL, 
KURUMBATHURUTH, 

GOTHURUTH, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

127 24/01/2026 SINTA RAJU RAJU (FTHR) ARAKKAL, 
Chettikkad, 

Moothakunnam, 
Kunjithai, 683522, 

Paravur

  

128 24/01/2026 GOPIKA K S BILBI P C (MTHR) KADAVIL, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

129 24/01/2026 ASWATHY O B VIJEESH P V (HSBN) PULIKATTUTHUNDIYIL, 
KAITHARAM, 
KOTTUVALLY 

VILLAGE, 
KAITHARAM P O, 

683519, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

130 24/01/2026 NAVYA BIJU BIJU V S (FTHR) VATTATHARA, 
NEENDOOR, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

131 24/01/2026 Najiya Nesrin T C Shoukath Ali K S 
(HSBN)

19/276 Kuzhuppanath, 
Perumbodath Road, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 

683513, Paravur

  

132 24/01/2026 BINDU LEXISH LEXISH K L (HSBN) KADEPARAMBIL, 
MUNDYATH 

THOPPU, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

133 24/01/2026 SREEKUTTAN P M MURALI P R (FTHR) PAILIPARAMBIL, 
THEVARKAD, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

134 24/01/2026 ADWAITH A S SASI A K (FTHR) Azhchanthara, 
Chettikkad, 

Moothakunnam, 
Kunjithai, 683522, 

Paravur

  

135 24/01/2026 ANAGHA M M SARATH P M (HSBN) POKKATH HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPALLAMTHURUTH, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  

136 24/01/2026 George Joseph Sunil Sunil Simon (FTHR) Pazhumadathil House, 
Mannamthuruth, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  

137 24/01/2026 ADITHYAN P S Shiju P L (FTHR) Pallath, Vavakkad, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

138 24/01/2026 Hiba Fathima P K Kalam P A (FTHR) Palaparambil House, 
Parapuram, kottuvally, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

139 24/01/2026 AKHILA A ANUPAMA AJAYAN 
(MTHR)

VADAYAPPADATH 
ANUPAMA, 

KIZHAKKEPRAM, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

PARAVUR, 683513, 
PARAVUR

  

140 24/01/2026 A M Nikhitha A S Mohanan (FTHR) Arivalan Parambu, 
Pottan Street, North 

Paravoor, North 
Paravoor, 683513, North 

Paravoor

  

141 24/01/2026 SIYANA T S Nishida Shafeek 
(MTHR)

Thoppilparambil House, 
Thannipadam, Paravur, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

142 24/01/2026 Mehra Kadheeja K I Ibrahim K K (FTHR) Kaksons House, 
Pallamthuruth Road, 
North Paravur, Noth 

Paravur, 683513, Paravur

  

143 24/01/2026 VISHNU P M MURALI (FTHR) pailiparambil, 
THEVARKAD, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVOOR

  

144 24/01/2026 AADITHYAPRIYA P R Rajesh P R (FTHR) Parayil, Vavakkad, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

145 24/01/2026 Vaiga Krishnapriya K S Sudheesh K T (FTHR) Sthanath Parambil 
Neelipalam, North 
Paravoor, North 
Paravoor, North 

Paravoor, 683513, North 
Paravoor

  

146 24/01/2026 Sahil Sasindran Saseendran (FTHR) Poovanthara, 
Kattathuruth, 

Moothukunnam, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

Nort Paravur

  

147 24/01/2026 Ambika Devi Mohanan Menon 
(HSBN)

7/300 Souparnika, Jaleel 
Road,kizhakkumpuram, 

Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam, 

683512, Paravur

  

148 24/01/2026 ALFIYA FATHIMA P 
M

MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD P A (FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, MANNAM, 

PARAVOUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVOUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

149 24/01/2026 FIDHA SHOUKKATH 
ALI 

SHOUKKATHA ALI 
CHUNGATH (FTHR)

CHUNGATH, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

150 24/01/2026 TIMMIMOL SENCEY PUSHPA SENCEY 
(MTHR)

MAVELI HOUSE, 
CHATHANAD, 
EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA P O, 
683513, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

151 24/01/2026 Safin Joseph Antony K F (OTHR) Kadakath, 
Kadalvathuruth, 

Chendamangalam, 
Gothuruth, 683516, 

Paravur

  

152 24/01/2026 SANGEETH T S SOMAN (FTHR) Thattakathu, 
Thannipadam, Paravur, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

153 24/01/2026 AADIKESH M ANOOP M A ANOOPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

MUZHANGIL, 
PATTANAM, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
683522, PARAVUR

  

154 24/01/2026 MRIDHULA PREMAN PREMAN K N (FTHR) 409, KANNARI 
PARAMBIL, 

PERUVARAM, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

683513, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

155 24/01/2026 SHARIMA I S SHAIJU (FTHR) ITTYATHIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KADAKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 683513, 
PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

156 24/01/2026 Vikas Menon Peethambara Menon 
(FTHR)

Bhajana Fort Road, 
North Paravoor, North 

Paravoor, North 
Paravoor, 683513, North 

Paravoor

  

157 24/01/2026 Joseph Jobin George Joyson (FTHR) 7/13A 
Parathara,Muttinakam, 

Muttinakam, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, 683517, 

Paravur

  

158 24/01/2026 Aleena Catherin A R RAPHAEL ATTULLY 
(FTHR)

ATTULLY, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

159 24/01/2026 sarath Kumar Sasi (FTHR) Arivlan Parambil, Pottan 
Street, North Paravoor, 

North Paravoor, 683513, 
North Paravoor

  

160 24/01/2026 Nikitha V J Sajith M S (HSBN) Mukkath House, 
Nandikulangara, North 

Paravoor, Mannam, 
683520, North Paravoor

  

161 24/01/2026 Ajithkumar A S A S Sasi (FTHR) Arivalan Parambil 
House, Pottan Street, 

North Paravoor, North 
Paravoor, 683513, North 

Paravoor

  

162 24/01/2026 seethal a s sivan a r (FTHR) 126, arivalanparambu 
house, potten street, 

north paravur, 683513, 
north paravur

  

163 24/01/2026 SURUMI M E ILLIAS M K (FTHR) PULLOLIL PARAMBU 
HOUSE, EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

164 24/01/2026 Appukuttan P K Kuttan P R (FTHR) Parothara, Vavakkad, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

165 24/01/2026 Madhu V D Doraiswamy Chettiyar 
(FTHR)

Vadappilly Parambu, 
Perumpadanna, N 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

166 24/01/2026 Sangeetha P J Gracy (MTHR) Arakkal House, 
Kurumbathuruth, 

Gothurutdh, Gothuruth, 
683516, Paravur

  

167 24/01/2026 RUPESH M S SHAIJAN M U (FTHR) makkanayiparambu, 
mannam, paravur, 
mannam, 683520, 

paravur

  

168 24/01/2026 Krishnendhu K U Unnikrishnan T N 
(FTHR)

Krishnakripa, 
Peruvaram, North 
Paravoor, North 

Paravoor, 683513, North 
Paravoor

  

169 24/01/2026 Saran K R Raveendran K G (FTHR) Kannanparambil House 
Pathazhapurakkal, 

Paravur, N Paravur, N 
Paravur, 683513, N 

Paravur

  

170 24/01/2026 VINITHA M P Appukuttan P K (HSBN) Parothara, Vavakkad, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

171 24/01/2026 FAWAZ F S RASIYA BEEVI  
(MTHR)

fahad manzil, 
chandappadam, paravur, 

mannam, 683520, 
paravur

  

172 24/01/2026 Vaishnav Madhu Madhu V D (FTHR) Vadappilly Parambu, 
Perumpadanna, N 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

173 24/01/2026 NADHIYA YOUSEF K M YOUSEF (FTHR) kalathiparambil, 
mannam, paravur, 
mannam, 683520, 

paravur

  

174 24/01/2026 Aglin K A Antu (FTHR) Kudiyirikkal House, 
Karottukara 

Puthanvelikkara, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

175 24/01/2026 ALFIN K T TELLAS K JOSE 
(FTHR)

KURIAPILLI, 
KOONAMMAVU, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

176 24/01/2026 Manoj C R Poulose (OTHR) Chavelipadam, 
Kedamangalam, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

177 24/01/2026 Adiya Raphel RAPHEL MUKKATH 
(FTHR)

MUKKATH, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

178 24/01/2026 KAVYA P S P R Suvart (FTHR) Plavinkoottathil, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, N 

Paravur

  

179 24/01/2026 Mohammed Zayed 
Ferosh 

Swapna Beevi (MTHR) Plachottil House, 
Sangeethika Lane, 
Perumpadanna, N 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

180 24/01/2026 PARVATHY R 
MENON 

ASHA SANKAR 
(MTHR)

PARVATHY HOUSE, 
KAITHARAM, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

PARAVUR

  

181 24/01/2026 Viji Poulose (OTHR) Chavelipadam, 
Kedamangalam, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

182 24/01/2026 Deon K S Sinu K P (FTHR) Karekkattu House, 
Karottukara 

Puthanvelikkara, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

183 24/01/2026 VAISHNAV MADHAV 
V S 

SANTHOSH V M 
(FTHR)

VALLATHERIL, 
Valiyapallamthuruth, 

Paravur, 
Chendamangalam, 

683512, Paravur

  

184 24/01/2026 Sreelakshmi S Suresh Kumar K (FTHR) Sruthi, Kesari College 
Road, North Paravur, 

North Paravur, 683513, 
Paravur

  

185 24/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN T A ALI T M (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL, 
CHITTATTUKARA, 
VADAKKEKKARA, 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

186 24/01/2026 Rosmika Martin MARTIN 
PADAMATTUMMAL 

(FTHR)

PADAMATTUMMAL, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

187 24/01/2026 Shein Jaison Jaison (FTHR) Muttanthottil, 
Kizhakkumpuram, 
Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam, 

683512, Paravur

  

188 24/01/2026 ANUJIT SHAJI Shaji (FTHR) Tharamal, Elenthikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, N 
Paravur

  

189 24/01/2026 Sundarashan 
Muthalanghat Nair 

Raman Nair (FTHR) Muthalanghat Samrudhi, 
Kedamangalam, North 
Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur

  

190 24/01/2026 ALBIN THOMAS Thomas (FTHR) Kurisuveettil, 
Mannamthuruth, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  

191 24/01/2026 Anwin Shaju Shaju P V (FTHR) Padayatty, Karottukara 
Puthanvelikkara, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
643594, Paravur

  

192 24/01/2026 NANDU A.D. Sobha (MTHR) Alingaparambil, 
Kunjithai, 

Vadakkekkara, 
Kunjithai, 683522, 

Paravur

  

193 24/01/2026 AVANI K AJESH AJESH K S (FTHR) 03/161,KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KEDAMANGALAM, 
N  PARAVUR, N 
PARAVUR P O, 
683513, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

194 24/01/2026 ABHISHEK C P PRASAD C R (FTHR) CHUVANNARIAM 
PADATH, 

CHIRAKKAKAM, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  

195 24/01/2026 ASHITHA T THAMPI (FTHR) THARAYIL, 
CHITTATTUKARA, 
VADAKKEKKARA, 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

196 24/01/2026 Renjitha P R Latha Ravi (MTHR) Pukkattuparambu, 
Vadapilly, 

Perumpadanna, N 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

197 24/01/2026 Joseph Herbert Sypher JOSEPH 
VAZHUVELIL (FTHR)

VAZHUVELIL, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

198 24/01/2026 Akhila P A Arumukhapriyan 
(FTHR)

Panikkasseri, Pattanam, 
Vadakkekkara, 

Vadakkekkara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

199 24/01/2026 Sona Sebastian SEBASTIAN 
VAZHUVELIL (FTHR)

VAZHUVELIL, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

200 24/01/2026 Anjana T S shaiju T J (FTHR) 101, parayakadu , 
paruvathuruth, Paravur, 
North Paravur, 683513, 

Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

201 24/01/2026 JITHU LINSON Linson K X (FTHR) Kattappurath House, 
Mannamthuruth, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  

202 24/01/2026 Anupama A J Sreejith (HSBN) Kalangaravalloorkandathil, 
Paravoothara, N 

Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

203 24/01/2026 Sujithkumar V S Sudarsanan V S (FTHR) VELIKKAKATH, 
KOTTUVALLIKKAD, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, PARAVUR

  

204 24/01/2026 VISMAYA SAL Naveesh V (FTHR) Thayyil House, 
Kunjithai, 

Vadakkekkara, 
Kunjithai, 683522, 

Paravur

  

205 24/01/2026 Anil Kumar K R Adithyan Anilkumar 
(OTHR)

Anjanam 
Kanchavuparambil, 
Kedamangalam, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

206 24/01/2026 Suma Anil Kumar Adithyan Anilkumar 
(OTHR)

Anjanam 
Kanchavuparambil, 
Kedamangalam, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

207 24/01/2026 Nehla Shahul Sheejamol (MTHR) Mundakapadath, 
Veluthattu Temple 
Kedamangalam, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

208 24/01/2026 RUGMA O R Ajith Ramachandran 
(HSBN)

Karuvelil House, 
Vavakkad, 

Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

209 24/01/2026 Mohanan K K Usha Mohanan (WIFE) Koodathingal, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

210 24/01/2026 Manu Mohanan UshaMohanan (MTHR) Koodathingal House, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
Puthanvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


